59
24 Poles, 16 A (PG 21)
Code Type Entry Handle Box/Pcs
EB024CF00 Male Insert 30
EB024CP00 Female Insert 30
EBM24GU10 Hood Side 10
EBM24GU30 Hood Top 10
EBM24GU34* Hood Top √ 8
EBM24GM44* Hood for bulkhead mounting Bottom √ 15
EBM24GD14* Surface mounting hood Side √ 8
EBM24GD24* Surface mounting hood Both Side √ 8
EBM24FU10 Hood with male insert Side 10
EBM24FU30 Hood with male insert Top 10
EBM24PU10 Hood with female insert Side 10
EBM24PU14 Hood with female insert Side √ 10
EBM24PU30 Hood with female insert Top 10
EBM24PU34* Hood with female insert Top √ 8
EBM24FM44* Bulkhead Mounting, Housing with Male Insert Bottom √ 15
EBM24PM44* Bulkhead Mounting, Housing with Female Insert Bottom √ 15
EBM24PM47 Bulkhead mounting, Housing with female insert Bottom √ 15
EBM24FD14* Surface mounting, Housing with Male Insert Side √ 8
EBM24FD24* Surface mounting, Housing with Male Insert Both Side √ 8
EBM24PD14* Surface mounting, Housing with Female Insert Side √ 8
EBM24PD24* Surface mounting, Housing with Female Insert Both Side √ 8
EBA24TK Cap 50
16 Poles, 16 A (PG 21)
Code Type Entry Handle Box/Pcs
EB016CF00 Male Insert 50
EB016CP00 Female Insert 50
EBM16GU10 Hood Side 10
EBM16GU30 Hood Top 10
EBM16GU34* Hood Top √ 8
EBM16GM44* Hood for bulkhead mounting Bottom √ 15
EBM16GD14* Surface mounting hood Side √ 8
EBM16GD24* Surface mounting hood Both Side √ 8
EBM16FU1O Hood with male insert Side 10
EBM16FU30 Hood with male insert Top 10
EBM16PU10 Hood with female insert Side 10
EBM16PU14 Hood with female insert Top √ 10
EBM16PU30 Hood with female insert Top 10
EBM16PU34* Bulkhead Mounting, Housing with Male Insert Bottom √ 8
EBM16FM44* Bulkhead Mounting, Housing with Female Insert Bottom √ 15
EBM16PM44* Surface mounting, Housing with Male Insert Side √ 15
EBM16FD14* Surface mounting, Housing with Male Insert Both Side √ 8
EBM16FD24* Surface mounting, Housing with Female Insert Side √ 8
EBM16PD14* Surface mounting, Housing with Female Insert Both Side √ 8
EBM16PD24* Surface mounting, Housing with female insert Bottom √ 8
EBM16PD27 Surface mounting, Housing with female insert Both Side √ 8
EBA16TK Cap 50
* For Metal Handle, replace “4” at the end with “7”.
* For Metal Handle, replace “4” at the end with “7”.
Industrial Plugs & Sockets
32 Poles, 16 A (PG 21)
Code Type Option Entry Handle Box/Pcs
EB016CF00 Male Insert (1-16) 50
EB016CP00 Female Insert (1-16) 50
EB032CF00 Male Insert (17-32) 30
EB032CP00 Female Insert (17-32) 30
EBM32GU10 Hood ** Side 6
EBM32GU30 Hood ** Top 6
EBM32GM44* Hood for bulkhead mounting Bottom √ 10
EBM32FU10 Hood with male insert ** Side 6
EBM32FU30 Hood with male insert ** Top 6
EBM32PU10 Hood with female insert ** Side 6
EBM32PU30 Hood with female insert ** Top 6
EBM32FM44* Bulkhead Mounting, Housing with Male Insert Bottom √ 10
EBM32PM44* Bulkhead Mounting, Housing with Female Insert Bottom √ 10
EBM32PU14 Hood with female insert Side √ 6
EBM32PU34 Hood with female insert Top √ 6
EBM32TABAN Base 6
EBA32TK Cap 40
* For Metal Handle, replace “4” at the end with “8”. Standard PG21, please add PG29 to the end of the code in order to order PG29 hole.
IP65 Protection Level in combination with appropriate cable gland.
EB024CF00
EBM24PU10
EBA16TKEBA24TK
EBM24PM44
EB024CP00
EBM24FU10
EBM24FD24
EB016CF00
EBM16FM44
EBM16FD24
EB016CP00
EBM16FU10
EBM16PD14
EBM32PU10
EBM32FM44
EBM32FU10
EBM32PM44
EBA32TKEBA48TK